

Page



**SIX YEAR KEY OPERATING AND FINANCIAL DATA
FROM 2011 TO 2016
(Rupees in 000)**

	FROM 2011 TO 2016		(Rupees in 000)			
	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011
OPERATING DATA						
Sales	3,858,477	4,094,937	4,731,619	4,385,980	4,156,184	5,185,456
Cost of Goods Sold	3,628,143	3,808,038	4,211,734	3,553,092	3,453,173	4,648,402
Gross Profit	230,335	286,899	519,885	832,888	703,011	537,054
Profit Before Taxation	77,445	119,231	310,808	577,917	481,455	272,684
Profit After Taxation	33,704	66,624	284,279	540,033	442,540	234,689
FINANCIAL DATA						
Paid Up Capital	69,000	69,000	69,000	69,000	69,000	69,000
Fixed Assets	1,170,645	1,074,830	1,125,457	1,171,202	947,762	883,279
Current Assets	2,278,545	1,753,844	2,446,464	1,502,259	1,510,943	1,240,166
Current Liabilities	999,157	423,167	1,045,447	283,652	657,465	779,495
KEY RATIOS						
Gross Margin	5.97%	7.01%	10.99%	18.99%	16.91%	10.36%
Net Profit	0.87%	1.63%	6.01%	12.31%	10.65%	4.53%
Current Ratio	2.28	4.14	2.34	5.30	2.30	1.59
Earning Per Share(Rupees)	5.47	10.95	41.2	78.27	64.14	34.01
Cash Dividend						
STATISTICS						
Number Of Spindle	34405	34526	35093	34497	34411	33811
Production in to 20/S Count(in 000 Kgs)	10233	10531	10023	8995	9712	9958